
Product rates may be affected depending on amount used, humidity and/or other 
environmental factors.

ACCELERON E-007® SAT 
Chart shows results using 

13 lbs. of E-007® with 7 ft. auger.

Acceleron-007® is a registered trademark of Monsanto Technology LLC.

Control
Setting

Blue (3/32”)
Screen without 5 hole plate

Grams/minute

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

N/A

36.9

110.6

204.1

323.2

541.5

751.3

910.0

1031.9

MAX

N/A

79.4

252.3

447.9

799.5

1031.9

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Red (1/16”)
Screen without 5 hole plate

Grams/minute


