Product rates may be affected depending on amount used, humidity and/or other environmental factors.

IACCELEDON E OOZ® CAT		Chart shows results using 13 lbs. of E-007® with 7 ft. auger.
Control Setting	Red (1/16") Screen without 5 hole plate Grams/minute	Blue (3/32") Screen without 5 hole plate Grams/minute
1	N/A	N/A
2	36.9	79.4
3	110.6	252.3
4	204.1	447.9
5	323.2	799.5
6	541.5	1031.9
7	751.3	N/A
8	910.0	N/A
9	1031.9	N/A
10	MAX	N/A

Acceleron-007® is a registered trademark of Monsanto Technology LLC.